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** Results are for the private use of participants and are the Intellectual Property of Set Up Events. Unauthorized use of these results is prohibited.

Place Bib S VIV g ik TAround J PENALTY Time

1 716  OF CAROLINE KRATZ 39  RALEIGH NC 3 00:20:14 3 00:02:44 3 01:03:23 4 00:01:24 3 00:42:43 02:10:27
2 702 MF GAIL KATTOUF 41  GREENVILLE SC 14 00:24:31 5 00:02:55 2 01:02:53 3 00:01:23 2 00:40:59 02:12:38
3 902 NICOLE OVEREEM 31  RALEIGH NC 2 00:18:43 11 00:03:16 5 01:06:35 17 00:01:43 9 00:46:30 02:16:45
4 761 TEALE BECKENBACH 24  ATLANTIC BEACH FL 7 00:22:46 1 00:02:19 8 01:08:53 7 00:01:32 7 00:44:43 02:20:11
5 703 OF SARAH BETH LEE 26  WAYNESVILLE NC 10 00:23:20 10 00:03:10 32 01:13:27 31 00:01:58 1 00:39:20 02:21:13
6 768 KIT HAYES 36  ASHEVILLE NC 45 00:27:36 9 00:03:09 1 01:02:39 6 00:01:31 10 00:46:31 02:21:24
7 892 KAREN WOOD 45  WAXHAW NC 11 00:23:43 17 00:03:31 9 01:09:09 9 00:01:33 5 00:43:44 02:21:37
8 1012 MAGGS MORRIS 42 DAUPHIN ISLAND AL 8 00:22:46 2 00:02:42 7 01:08:26 2 00:01:18 16 00:47:54 02:23:03
9 723 ANN GELA UKENA 22 WILMINGTON NC 17 00:24:46 4 00:02:50 4 01:06:03 1 00:01:17 21 00:49:17 02:24:11
10 947 JENNIFER PARKS 32 DURHAM NC 15 00:24:37 33 00:03:51 17 01:11:25 25 00:01:50 6 00:44:04 02:25:44
11 868 DEBBIE REID-MCDONNELL 36 FORT MILL SC 36 00:26:21 39 00:03:55 6 01:08:09 19 00:01:45 17 00:47:55 02:28:03
12 942 EMILY BRINKLEY 34  CHARLOTTE NC 26 00:25:21 23 00:03:38 10 01:09:21 15 00:01:42 19 00:48:44 02:28:44
13 726 CLAUDIA BANNER 43 WINSTON-SALEM NC 4 00:20:54 29 00:03:48 23 01:12:05 27 00:01:52 25 00:50:16 02:28:54
14 831 JOANNE LANGTON 44 MORRISTOWN ™ 9 00:23:19 37 00:03:54 18 01:11:30 61 00:02:22 15 00:47:53 02:28:56
15 921 MEGAN HARLESS 29  GREENVILLE sC 12 00:23:49 16 00:03:27 43 01:14:52 29 00:01:57 8 00:45:51 02:29:54
16 1028 PAOLA LEONETTI 43 CAN NC 6 00:22:02 44 00:04:05 24 01:12:13 23 00:01:48 23 00:50:06 02:30:12
17 940 KAREN PRELI 46  WINSTON-SALEM NC 29 00:25:38 34 00:03:52 25 01:12:24 8 00:01:33 11 00:46:48 02:30:13
18 707  OF VALERIE MATENA 28  CHARLOTTE NC 40 00:27:07 24 00:03:42 44 01:14:59 10 00:01:35 4 00:43:34 02:30:55
19 1030 KARI WILKINSON 53 MEBANE NC 38 00:26:35 41 00:04:01 11 01:09:40 21 00:01:46 24 00:50:15 02:32:17
20 919 ESTHER GRANVILLE 34 DURHAM NC 33 00:25:56 36 00:03:53 30 01:13:10 89 00:02:46 12 00:47:12 02:32:55
21 993 ALICE FEENEY 41 MATTHEWS NC 56 00:28:21 22 00:03:38 12 01:10:14 26 00:01:50 20 00:49:04 02:33:04
22 866 DIANE LANCASTER 49  WAXHAW NC 66 00:29:08 27 00:03:45 14 01:10:49 51 00:02:15 14 00:47:52 02:33:47
23 786 KATHY MEDFORD 61  WINSTON SALEM NC 20 00:24:57 17 00:03:03 31 01:13:13 5 00:01:25 46 00:53:43 02:36:19
24 925 MELISSA ODORISIO 29  GREENVILLE SC 13 00:23:50 28 00:03:45 49 01:16:28 13 00:01:39 29 00:50:41 02:36:22
25 924 ERIN JACKSON 35 WILMINGTON NC 69 00:29:24 45 00:04:05 16 01:11:24 41 00:02:10 22 00:49:26 02:36:27

26 816 CAROLYN PENCE 30 RALEIGH NC 02:36:43
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GREENVILLE
MATTHEWS
CHARLOTTE
JOHNSON CITY
MOORE
HENDERSONVILLE
CHARLOTTE
ARDEN
CHARLOTTE
DURHAM
DAVIDSON
HILLSBOROUGH
CHARLOTTE
WILMINGTON
FLETCHER
WINSTON SALEM
DUNWOODY

GOOSE CREEK

SC

GA

FL

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

VA

NC

SC

NC

NC

NC

SC

SC

NC

NC

SC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

GA

SC

114

102

101

82

106

91

67

122

84

98

108

113

44

127

97

125

109

99

105

83

124

80

132

130

95

131

129

126

128

120

115

81

123

00:34:27

00:32:42

00:32:24

00:30:36

00:33:15

00:31:16

00:29:10

00:36:51

00:30:38

00:32:12

00:33:32

00:34:20

00:27:34

00:40:59

00:32:07

00:37:46

00:33:47

00:32:14

00:33:15

00:30:37

00:37:26

00:30:33

00:45:26

00:43:41

00:31:43

00:44:19

00:42:23

00:38:45

00:42:10

00:35:37

00:34:59

00:30:34

00:37:09

85

122

114

128

107

56

113

124

123

116

109

89

121

48

97

125

127

71

83

95

129

131

118

79

117

130

94

119

30

126

77

81

115

00:04:58

00:06:11

00:05:49

00:07:01

00:05:33

00:04:16

00:05:44

00:06:34

00:06:33

00:06:02

00:05:36

00:05:05

00:06:10

00:04:06

00:05:17

00:06:38

00:06:56

00:04:35

00:04:55

00:05:16

00:07:18

00:07:24

00:06:08

00:04:46

00:06:04

00:07:19

00:05:11

00:06:09

00:03:49

00:06:56

00:04:40

00:04:47

00:05:54

106

75

121

117

101

115

124

114

87

111

90

110

100

107

126

119

130

120

103

116

128

97

112

99

118

83

108

127

129

96

122

132

131

01:26:45

01:21:30

01:30:53

01:28:56

01:25:34

01:28:31

01:31:43

01:28:10

01:23:16

01:27:38

01:23:41

01:27:24

01:25:17

01:26:54

01:32:10

01:29:40

01:33:35

01:30:33

01:26:24

01:28:41

01:32:53

01:24:52

01:27:38

01:25:06

01:29:06

01:22:46

01:27:04

01:32:30

01:33:06

01:24:49

01:30:56

01:52:14

01:40:23

80

85

111

123

119

98

100

96

105

81

121

87

115

107

63

126

110

118

108

67

82

124

97

4

122

120

130

114

99

129

91

125

94

00:02:35

00:02:42

00:03:16

00:04:08

00:03:33

00:02:51

00:02:55

00:02:49

00:03:04

00:02:36

00:03:45

00:02:43

00:03:20

00:03:08

00:02:23

00:04:15

00:03:10

00:03:29

00:03:08

00:02:28

00:02:37

00:04:12

00:02:49

00:02:11

00:04:03

00:03:39

00:07:30

00:03:19

00:02:51

00:04:24

00:02:47

00:04:12

00:02:48

102

117

89

100

106

108

103

78

120

112

116

109

125

96

105

77

88

114

121

122

93

126

95

115

123

110

104

113

124

129

128

127

130

01:04:15

01:10:20

01:01:07

01:02:57

01:06:04

01:07:11

01:04:42

00:59:53

01:11:05

01:07:43

01:10:03

01:07:21

01:14:46

01:02:29

01:05:49

00:59:49

01:00:54

01:08:23

01:11:51

01:13:17

01:01:41

01:17:01

01:02:05

01:08:36

01:13:41

01:07:27

01:05:35

01:07:46

01:14:41

01:24:51

01:23:35

01:21:27

01:32:53

03:12:58

03:13:24

03:13:28

03:13:36

03:13:59

03:14:03

03:14:12

03:14:16

03:14:33

03:16:08

03:16:16

03:16:36

03:16:52

03:17:05

03:17:34

03:17:44

03:18:07

03:18:19

03:19:11

03:19:31

03:20:16

03:21:52

03:24:00

03:24:04

03:24:18

03:24:34

03:25:29

03:27:41

03:28:27

03:36:35

03:36:36

03:36:56

03:53:12

03:59:05



135 1050 BF LIBBY SKINNER 53 WINSTON SALEM NC 48 00:27:54 13 00:03:23 35 01:13:37

136 1049 BF TRACY CHAMBERS 43  DAVIDSON NC 46 00:27:49 46 00:04:06 47 01:16:14
137 807 VICTORIA HANLON 27  MIAMI FL 133 00:51:44 47 00:04:06
138 770 ANGELA MASON 52 MATTHEWS NC 112 00:34:07

** Results are for the private use of participants and are the Intellectual Property of Set Up Events. Unauthorized use of these results is prohibited.



